
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 0  

1 1  

1 2  

Num. 

377 

40 

451 

287 

8 

369 

284 

204 

606 

148 

48 

317 

Nome 

PAGLIARI DENIS 

FABBRIZI THOMAS 

CARNEVALI GIACOMO 

SERRANDREI MATTIA 

D'ANGELO DANIELE 

DEVI MICHAEL 

SCOCCO DIEGO 

LATTANZI SAMUELE 

GALASSI SIMONE 

BASTIANELLI DANIELE 

ANTONELLI CRISTIAN 

FOSSI FRANCESCO 

Classe 

AMATORI  MX1 

AMATORI  MX1 

AMATORI  MX1 

AMATORI  MX1 

AMATORI  MX1 

AMATORI  MX1 

AMATORI  MX1 

AMATORI  MX1 

AMATORI  MX1 

AMATORI  MX1 

AMATORI  MX1 

AMATORI  MX1 

Moto 

HONDA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

Motoclub 

LAZZARINI 

X ACTION 

MAD CROSS 

A.P.D. PROTOCORSE 

HSR TEAM 

2 STROKE RACING 

MONTELUPONESE 

RED RACING PROMOTION 

LAMM RACING 

VAL MARECCHIA 

TEAM FIX RACING MOTOCROSS 

TEAM 2T 

Punti totali 

470 

430 

400 

380 

310 

270 

270 

240 

230 

230 

205 

180 

R1.  

250 

180 

200 

220 

160 

130 

150 

140 

100 

120 

110 

0 

R2.  

220 

250 

200 

160 

150 

140 

120 

100 

130 

110 

95 

180 

Regione 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

E m il ia  R o m ag n a  

Marche 

Marche 
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TEAM CRONO

RAVENNA

4^TROFEO REGIONALE UISP MARCHE

MOTOCROSS - FERMIGNANO  (PU)

23  GIUGNO  2019

Round #04 Fermignano 
AMATORI MX1  - OVER 

GIORNATA AMATORI MX1 

Fermignano 1,600 km 


